®"EVER

| |
(9081197101822
o ‘www.ruhee.id | i’é?@ruhee.id | tiktok. @ruhee.id



%WMW/

LA S H & BR O W All Branch MA S S A G E Pakubuwono | Gading Serpong

-

NATURAL BROW EVERBODY
Soft Brow Lift That Enhances Your Natural Shape Lymphatic Massage, Wood Sclupt, & Zen Lift

HAIR REM OVA L Gading Serpong | AEON Deltamas

THREADING

WAXING
Face / Upper Body / Lower Body Waxing Face / Brow Threading

Gading Serpong | PIK | AEON Deltamas | Makassar

MYSTIC PEARL CAT EYE AICY NUANCE + SILVER CHROME



EYELASH EXTENSION

SINGLE

Single Light
Single Dark
Single Cocoa
Single Dark Cocoa

DOUBLE
Double Black

Double Cocoa
Double Dark Cocoa

VOLUME

Volume Soft (3D)
Volume Rich (6D)
Dark Cocoa Volume

Bottom Lash Extension

Lash Extension Removal

From Ruhee [ other salon

ADD ON

" LED Lash

%

490K

490K
490K
490K

600K

600K
600K

725K

725K
850K
850K

100K
125K

RETOUCH
2 weeks

270K
270K
270K
270K

298K
298K
298K

398K

398K
470K
470K

3 weeks

350K

350K
350K
350K

420K

420K
420K

510K

510K
595K
595K

4 weeks

425K

425K
425K
425K

525K
525K
525K

650K

650K
TAE
175K




LASH LIFT

Glueless Lash Lift 490K

Lift + Keratin Tint + Filler

Thickening 210K

Keratin Tint + Filler

Lift Neutralizer 250K

Straighten overcurled lashes before lash extension treatments

Bottom Lash Lift 189K

BROW BOMBER

Brow Bomber Architecture 700K

Lift 1, Lock 2, Coloring, Bomber 3 with Waxing / Tweezing

NeTaral FEBraut 700K

A soft brow lift that enhances your natural shape.

Brow Rejuve 280K

Brow Mask with hydrating serum, reshape (by Waxing / Tweezing) and Recolor.
Choose Your Tint (InLei / Bronsun)

Brow Bomber Architecture Complete Package & Care 900K

InLei Brow Bomber Architecture & 2 weeks recoloring treatment (worth 1.050K) valid for 1 month

Brow Shaping & Waxing / Tweezing Only 170K

Airbrush Brow Tint 100K Sunshine Bleach 110K

Using Airbrush technique Discoloration of original hair color;
applied prior to introducing new hair color

Home Service Additional Charge

*Theres is an additional charge from home service

*Transportation fee will be charged

(O 0811 9710 1822







Rambut alis dlraplkan menc:ptakan
hasil y’ang halus dan natural, seperti

Q -_ verSI terba:k darl alls kamu sendlrl 7

Fofl” Tty ffeTless
700K

PRICE



T Hueless

LASH LIFT




o ueless

LASH LIET:

New mame, new Uft, neéw 'teo(/m@l;e!

. : No glue, just naturally lifted,
P\g‘hi"( healthier lashes with our latest
R bonding-free method.

PRICE 490K
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BROW TINT TECHNIQUE

More precise, even colored, and defined
brows using stencil shaping technique.

Faster application.

20% more long lasting skin stain.

ADD ON 100K




Next Generation
[ .ash Extensions Technique

E “EVER



LED |ASH™

Next Generation Lash Extension Technique

Menggunakan lampu LED untuk mengeringkan perekat, teknik ini memastikan
waktu pengeringan lebih cepat dan hasil lebih tahan lama. Memiliki penutup
mata khusus, tidak pernah langsung mengenai mata dan kulit kelopak mata.

25 - 30% Tahan air Cocok untuk
pemr;gka_tan & minyak mata sensitif
retensi

Perangkat LED Lash™ kami telah tersertifikasi oleh

e K (€

ROHS Compliant FCC Compliant CE Compliant

ADD ON 300K




Value
Package Deals

~—

lash enthusiast
anime / volume soft

1% new set + 1% retouch week 3

glam goddess/ volume rich

1% new set + 1x retouch week 3

lash filler addict

2% Lash Filler + 1x Lash Thickening

bomber fanatic

2% Brow Bomber +

Retouch, recolor, and shaping

951

worth 1235

1.100

worth 1445

875

worth 1190

1.350

worth LT50
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JIMBARAN

10%
OFF

+5%
OFF

Extension /
Lash Filler / Brow Bomber

for Sharing Your Review
on our Google & Trip Advisor




DENPASAR

New Set Volume Rich,
Glam goddess, Brow bomber.

New Set Single Lash
/ Lash Filler




Dhe CZD
UP TO e

for New Set Glam Goddess / Brow Bomber
Applies from 10 AM - 2 PM on Monday to Thursday
u 25% OFF

* for 5x New Set Single Lash Package
O | | Valid 6 months after purchase

Terms & Conditions:

30% OFF

Available only at Ruhee Denpasar
Please book your appointment in advance

Share your review through google business or Instagram



